2024
solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks solimpeks C
O
M
PA
N
Y
 KONYA / TURKEY

PV module should be multiplied by a factor of 1,25 when determining component voltage ratings, conductor
current ratings, and size of controls (e.g. inverter) connected to the PV output.
*Type or model number designationfor PV: MIR310-335W
*Nominal module operating temperature (NMOT). 36.9 °C
*Performance at NMOT (MOT 06.2). 242.5 W
*Performance at low irradiance (MQT 07) is specified. 63.2 W
*Temperature coefficient for voltage at open-circuit, Beta [°C] -0.255 Vd=-0.28%/°C
*Temperature coefficient for maximum power, alpha [%/°C] 0.048 Vd = -0.37%/°C
*Temperature coefficient for short-circuit current, Gamma [%/°C] -0.331 Vd=+0.048 %/°C
*The type and ratings of bypass diode to be used (if applicable); = 15A, IP68
*Fire rating: Class C
Manufacturer uses one types of junction boxes in the panels it produces. PV-Junction Box model is PV-ZH011-3D
(Manufacturer. Zhejang Zhonghuan Sunter) PV-Connector model is PV-JM601 (Manufacturer: Zhejiang Jiaming
Tianheyuan) 4mm2, the connector cables size=1x 4mm² Temperature Rating = 90°C, 1000VDC (according to IEC
62852:2014)
*Country of Manufacturer: Turkey
*All electrical data shall be shown as relative to standard test conditions (STC) (1 000 W/m2, (25 ± 2) °C,
AM 1,5 according to IEC 60904-3 and IEC TS 61863).
*Stagnation temperature at 1000 W/m² and 30°C -> 70°C
034
Solimpeks
Pump Station
Electrical Heater
Thermostat End Fittings Pack
Solar Controller
Flexible Connection
Sensor Set
Expansion Vessel
Air Purger End Cap
HEATING   PIPE
-  Evoh
Crosslinked polyethylene pipes Oxygen barrier EVOH in 3
Maximum
Polyethylene resistant to High Pi pes for systems pressure
6
Quality Certified,
Europan Ouality Cer ca on lns tu
AENOR (Spain)
SKZ (Germany)
CSTB (France)
IIP (ltaly)
GOST (Russia)
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
16 mm
17mm
18 mm
20 mm
25 mm
 Oxygen Barrier Evoh Range
Wall Thickness (mm)